

**Before : Shri. P. A. Jagdale,
Officer on Special Duty,
With Testamentary Department
Date :- 13th February, 2026**

FOR HEARING :

97. TP/593/2025	)	
[Original]	)	Shri. Jayant Wani Ld. Advocate for the
(ECHCBM02091252024)	)	Petitioner
with	)	
WILL/238/2025	)	

P. C.

1. Ld. Advocate for the Petitioner submitted that amendment is yet to be carried out.

2. S. O. to 24.03.2026

13.02.2026

**Officer on Special Duty,
with Testamentary Department**