

Before : D. D. Suryavanshi,
Officer on Special Duty,
With Testamentary Department
Date : 04th May, 2026

FOR HEARING :

65. TP/593/2025)
[Original])
(ECHCBM02091252024))
with)
WILL/238/2025) None for the Petitioner
In)
TP/593/2025)
(ECHCBM02091252024))

P C

1. No one has appeared for the petitioner. Petitioner to Comply earlier Order.
Hence, adjourned.

2. S. O. to 05.08.2026

04.05.2026

Officer on Special Duty
with Testamentary Department